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Palucca dormitory (PD) closing times for the academic year 2020/2021 

 

 

Dear parents, 
 
We hereby would like to inform you of about the following closing times of our Palucca dormi-
tory (PD) in the academic year 2020/2021. Pls. take note of the arrival and departure times.   
 
Kind regards 
Your Palucca dormitory team 
 
 
Summer Holidays 2020  
 
Arrival:     Sunday, August 30, 2020 PD opens 12.00 /noon. 
 
Official welcome to the  
winter semester 2020/2021:   Monday, September 07, 2020 // 10.00 a.m. 
 
 
Autumn holidays  
 

Departure:    Sunday, October 18, 2020 PD closes 2.00 p.m. 
 
Arrival:     Sunday, November 01, 2020 opens 12.00 /noon. 
 
ATTENTION  for students with weekend boarding the PD remains 

open during Easter holidays, if required.   
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Christmas holidays  
 

Departure:    Friday, December 18, 2020 PD closes 12.00 /noon. 
 
Arrival:     Sunday, January 03, 2021 PD opens 12.00 /noon. 
 
 
 
Winter holidays  
 

Departure:    Saturday, January 30, 2021 PD closes 2.00 p.m. 
 
Arrival:     Sunday, February 07, 2021 PD opens 12.00 /noon. 
 
ATTENTION  for students with weekend boarding the PD remains 

open during winter holidays, if required.   
 
 
 
Easter holidays  
 

Departure:    Saturday, March 27, 2021 PD closes 2.00 p.m. 
      
Arrival:     Sunday, April 11, 2021 PD opens 12.00 /noon. 
 
ATTENTION  for students with weekend boarding the PD remains 

open during Easter holidays, if required.   
 
 
 
Summer holidays 2021 
 

Departure:    Saturday, July 24, 2021 PD closes 2.00 p.m. 
 
Arrival:     Sunday, September 5, 2021 PD opens 12.00 /noon. 


